3EME JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 11JAN15 - 11/01/2015 - VITRY - Petit bassin

100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Rg Nom
. SENIORS & MASTERS _ |
1. PAUL Karine
CADETS

1. BOURNONVILLE Mey
2. GAMER Rose Alexia
3. GERONDIS Mégane
4. MONTI Caroline

MINIMES 2

1. VERDIER Alexandra
2. MARZOUK Maeva
3. BEUGNON Priscillia

MINIMES 1

1. BOURNONVILLE Laura
2. ALMEIDA Leana

3. DE LELLIS Carta

4. LAKHDARI Lyna

5. GERONDIS Erin

6, PARRA Anna

7. TETREL Cassandra

8. HERY Marine

BENJAMINS 2

1. ROMAN Perrine

2. NEVES Clara

3. SAVIGNAT Farah

4. FROIDEVAUX Loreline

5. AOUANI Ines
BENJAMINS 3

1. MAAYOUFI Mouna

2. CUGNET Lea

3. MEUNIER Marine

4, ARRIEU Hortense

5. BUREL Juliette

6. SADADOU Sarah

' POUSSINS 2
1. VERDIER Clemence

POUSSINS 1

1. NEVES Alicia

|

|

Nat

FRA

FRA

Lic

1973

1999
1999
1999

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
200
2001
2001

2003
2003

2003
2003

2005

Club

AS.ORLY

ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
AS.ORLY

AAS FRESNES
AAS FRESNES
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
A.S.ORLY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

AAS FRESNES

AAS FRESNES
C.5.M.BONNEUIL

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
A.S.ORLY

AAS FRESNES
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
AS.ORLY

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
AS.ORLY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

AAS FRESNES

AAS FRESNES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

1:40.25 9

1:04,53
1:07.54
1:11.12
1:35.13

1:08.09 0
1:08.73
1:1494

oo

1.07.93
1:08.27
1:11.5
1:15.02
1:17.90
1:25.72
1:26.90
1:34.50

117,63
1:18.68
13134
1:31.84
2:01.20

oo oo

1:32.12
1:34.34
1:45.97
1:48.13
1:50.62
1:56.62

oo ooo

1:30.86 o

1:55.36 0

12001/2015 12:45.:59

50m

3235
a2 57
3347
4559

3260
3564

3255
3337
3429
34,96

411
41.93
45.38

36.95

45.00
4262
56.75

4266
4333
48.16
49.50
51.65



3EME JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 11JAN15 - 11/01/2015 - VITRY - Petit bassin

100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat
SENIORS & MASTERS
1. MARTINS Diogo FRA
JUNIORS
1. EL SADANY Yann FRA
2. BOJDA Jocelyn FRA
CADETS
1. BEUGNON Thomas FRA
2. VEIGA Manuel FRA
3, PIERROT METRAL Timothe FRA
4. HASSAINE Warry FRA
L MINIMES 2 |
1. ECHALLIER Alexandre FRA
2. LOISON Gaiél FRA
3. MIFFRE Kurtis FRA
MINIMES 1 |
1. PASTULA Kacper FRA
2. DE CASTRO FRANCA Marvin FRA
3. LE MELLEC Millian FRA
4. DJOUADI Samy FRA
5. POLEICA Yann FRA
6. MURA Christophe FRA
~ BENJAMINS 2
1. GODO Bryan FRA
2. CARNIGLIA Enzo FRA
N.C. EDDAIDJ Nassim FRA
~ BENJAMINS3
1. LAROCHE Olivier FRA
2. BERROU Hadriano FRA
3. CAZOULAT Titouan FRA
POUSSINS 2
1. MONTI Flavio FRA
2. GAZON Enzo FRA
3. VERMELHO Enzo FRA
MINI POUSSINS
1. PELLAY Lukas FRA

Lic

1991

1996
1997

1998
1998
1999
1998

88

2001

Ciub

C.S.M.BONNEUIL

AAS FRESNES
C.S.M.EONNEUIL

C.S.M.BONNEUIL
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
AAS FRESNES
AS.ORLY

AAS FRESNES
AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
C.5.M.BONNEUIL

ES VITRY

ES VITRY

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

ES VITRY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

C.S.M.BONNEUIL
C.5.M . BONNEUIL
AS.ORLY

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
AC VILLENEUVE LE ROl
AS.ORLY

AS.ORLY
AS.0RLY
AS.ORLY

AAS FRESNES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

1n 0

1:00.53 0
1:28.09 0
1:03.59 0
1:09.57 0
1:12.05 0
1:30.02 o
1:07.28 0
1:12.82 o
1:33.60 0
1:01.65 0
1:05.55 o
11408 0
1:18.90 0
1:19.26 0
1:53.86 0
1:28.70 0
1:30.37 0
Dsq VI

1:37.30 0
1:37.82 0
1:56.22 0
1:38.81 0
1:50.18 0
2:00.45 0

1:52.02 0

120072015 12:49:04

50m

2923
42.08

3045
3396
3455
4279

362

2937
3092

37.86
3876

41.87

45.20

54.59

4520
4953
5328
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3EME JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 11JAN15 - 11/01/2015 - VITRY - Petit bassin

100 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
SENIORS & MASTERS .
1. PAUL Karine FRA 1973 AS.ORLY 2:03.31 0
CADETS
1, BOURNONVILLE Mey FRA 1999 ES VITRY 1:11.44 o
2. GAMER Rose Alexia FRA 1998 ES VITRY 1:18.21 0
MINIMES 2
1. MARZOUK Maeva FRA 2000 AAS FRESNES 1:19.06 0
2. BEUGNON Priscillia FRA 2000 C.5.M.BONNEUIL 1:25.54 0
MINIMES 1
1. PARRA Anna FRA 2001 A.S.ORLY 1:38.80 0
2. HERY Marine FRA 2001 C.S.M.BONNEUIL 1:41.09 0
3. TETREL Cassandra FRA 2001 C.5.M.BONNEUIL 1:48.59 0
BENJAMINS 2
1. ROMAN Parrine FRA 2002 AAS FRESNES 1:26.59 0
2. NEVES Clara FRA 2002 AAS FRESNES 1:28.03 0
3. CRESPEL Zoe FRA 2002 AS.ORLY 1:33.41 0
4. FROIDEVAUX Loreline FRA 2002 AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI 1:47.34 0
5. AOUANI Ines FRA 2002 A.S.ORLY 2:23.60 0
BENJAMIN_S 3
1. PELLAY Morgane FRA 2003 AAS FRESNES 1:31.43 0
2. TURBAN Morgane FRA 2003 AS.ORLY 1:41.78 0
3. ABOU DAHER Gaelle FRA 2003 C.S.M.BONNEUIL 1:44.63 0
4. CUGNET Lea FRA 2003 C.S.M.BONNEUIL 1:45.68 0
5. MAAYOUF! Mouna FRA 2003 AAS FRESNES 1:46.60 0
6. ARRIEU Hortense FRA 2003 AC VILLENEUVE LE RO 1:53.80 0
7. BUREL Juliette FRA 2003 AS.ORLY 2:05.46 0
8 MEUNIER Marine FRA 2003 A.S.ORLY 2:06.14 0
POUSSINS 2

1. VERDIER Clemence FRA 2004 AAS FRESNES 1:39.33 0
2. BREZEL Emma FRA 2004 C.5.M.BONNEUIL 2:06.28 0
il POUSSINS 1

1. NEVES Alicia FRA 2005 AAS FRESNES 1:56.63 0



3EME JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 11JAN15 - 11/01/2015 - VITRY - Petit bassin

100 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Rg Nom

___SENIORS & MASTERS

1. MARTINS Diogo
L JUNIORS

—

1. EL SADANY Yann
CADETS

1. LABURE Gregory
2. VEIGA Manuel

3. PIERROT METRAL Timothe

4. HASSAINE Warry

MINIMES 2

1. HENRY Clement
2. AZRA Alexandre

3. ECHALLIER Alexandre

4. TOMASELLO Romain
5. DIMEGLIO Maxime
N.C. LOISON Gasl

MINIMES 1

1. CHAUVIN Dennys
2. LE MELLEC Millian
3. DJOUADI Samy

4. POLEICA Yann

5. MURA Christophe

BENJAMINS 2

—

1. GODO Bryan

2. CARNIGLIA Enzo
3. MEZIERE Gragoire
4. EDDAIDJ Nassim

BENJAMINS 3

1. LAROCHE Olivier
2. BERROU Hadriano
3. MORAN Rodrigue

4. SANTOS ALMEIDA Joel

N.C. GOUIRI Rayane

~ POUSSINS 2

1. MONTI Flavio
2. GAZON Enzo
N.C. VERMELHO Enzo

Nat

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

Lic

1991

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002

2002

2003
2003
2003

2003

§Ed

Club

C.S.M.BONNEUIL

AAS FRESNES

ES VITRY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
AAS FRESNES
AS.ORLY

ES VITRY

ES VITRY

AAS FRESNES

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI

ES VITRY

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

ES VITRY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

C.S.M BONNEUIL
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
AS.ORLY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
A.S.ORLY

AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY

12012015 12:44.47

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m

1:20.25

1:09.04

1:11.62
1:114.59
1:22.27
1:46.93

1:04.20
1:13.39
1:15.03
1:25.81
1:35.22
Dsq V.I.

1:14.65
1:26.44
1:29.12
13121
1:54.51

1:39.36
1:39.95
1:44.32
2:08.45

1:4525
1:49.53
1:57.88
2:03.13
Dsq Vil

1:54.92
2:05.50
Dsq NI

oo ooo coooe oocoo

oo oo
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